128
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Operating information
•	 Complete cylinder function with integral
guidance

•	 End stop cushions as standard
Working pressure	 Max 10	 bar
Working temperature	 -20 °C to +80 °C
Prelubricated, further lubrication is not normally necessary.
If additional lubrication is introduced it must be continued.
P5T cylinders are a modern and versatile range of
cylinders with integral guides. The cylinders are
double-acting, with end stop cushioning for quiet
and vibration free operation. The strong guide shafts
make it possible to adsorb considerable thrust
forces and torque.
Compact Cylinder with Guidance - P5T
Double acting - Plain bearing and top & rear connections
Ø16mm - (M5)
	Stroke.mm	 Order code
	 10	 P5T-C016DGSN010
	 25	 P5T-C016DGSN025
	 40	 P5T-C016DGSN040
	 50	 P5T-C016DGSN050
	 75	 P5T-C016DGSN075
	 100	 P5T-C016DGSN100
Ø20mm - (G1/8)
	Stroke.mm	 Order code
	 25	 P5T-C020DGSN025
	 40	 P5T-C020DGSN040
	 50	 P5T-C020DGSN050
	 75	 P5T-C020DGSN075
	 100	 P5T-C020DGSN100
	 125	 P5T-C020DGSN125
	 150	 P5T-C020DGSN150
Ø25mm - (G1/8)
	Stroke.mm	 Order code
	 25	 P5T-C025DGSN025
	 50	 P5T-C025DGSN050
	 75	 P5T-C025DGSN075
	 100	 P5T-C025DGSN100
	 125	 P5T-C025DGSN125
	 150	 P5T-C025DGSN150
Ø32mm - (G1/8)
	Stroke.mm	 Order code
	 25	 P5T-C032DGSN025
	 50	 P5T-C032DGSN050
	 75	 P5T-C032DGSN075
	 100	 P5T-C032DGSN100
	 125	 P5T-C032DGSN125
	 150	 P5T-C032DGSN150
	 175	 P5T-C032DGSN175
	 200	 P5T-C032DGSN200
Ø40mm - (G1/8)
	Stroke.mm	 Order code
	 25	 P5T-C040DGSN025
	 50	 P5T-C040DGSN050
	 75	 P5T-C040DGSN075
	 100	 P5T-C040DGSN100
	 125	 P5T-C040DGSN125
	 150	 P5T-C040DGSN150
	 175	 P5T-C040DGSN175
	 200	 P5T-C040DGSN200
Ø50mm - (G1/4)
	Stroke.mm	 Order code
	 25	 P5T-C050DGSN025
	 50	 P5T-C050DGSN050
	 75	 P5T-C050DGSN075
	 100	 P5T-C050DGSN100
	 125	 P5T-C050DGSN125
	 150	 P5T-C050DGSN150
	 175	 P5T-C050DGSN175
	 200	 P5T-C050DGSN200
Ø63mm - (G1/4)
	Stroke.mm	 Order code
	 25	 P5T-C063DGSN025
	 50	 P5T-C063DGSN050
	 75	 P5T-C063DGSN075
	 100	 P5T-C063DGSN100
	 125	 P5T-C063DGSN125
	 150	 P5T-C063DGSN150
	 175	 P5T-C063DGSN175
	 200	 P5T-C063DGSN200
Ø80mm - (G3/8)
	Stroke.mm	 Order code
	 25	 P5T-C080DGSN025
	 50	 P5T-C080DGSN050
	 75	 P5T-C080DGSN075
	 100	 P5T-C080DGSN100
	 125	 P5T-C080DGSN125
	 150	 P5T-C080DGSN150
	 175	 P5T-C080DGSN175
	 200	 P5T-C080DGSN200
Ø100mm - (G3/8)
	Stroke.mm	 Order code
	 25	 P5T-C100DGSN025
	 50	 P5T-C100DGSN050
	 75	 P5T-C100DGSN075
	 100	 P5T-C100DGSN100
	 125	 P5T-C100DGSN125
	 150	 P5T-C100DGSN150
	 175	 P5T-C100DGSN175
	 200	 P5T-C100DGSN200
For more information see www.parker.com/euro_pneumatic
129
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe